
WOMENS 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 171.0 135.0 0

2 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 115.0 0

3 Cambree  Lawler Remington High School 179.7 115.0 0

4 Terrin Fewin Bluestem High School 172.0 100.0 0

5 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 80.0 0

6 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.6 75.0 0

Womens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cambree  Lawler Remington High School 179.7 240.0 0

2 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 171.0 235.0 0

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 200.0 0

4 Terrin Fewin Bluestem High School 172.0 165.0 0

5 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.6 160.0 0

6 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 130.0 0

Womens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 171.0 135.0 0

2 Cambree  Lawler Remington High School 179.7 120.0 0

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 110.0 0

4 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 95.0 0

5 Terrin Fewin Bluestem High School 172.0 95.0 0

6 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.6 90.0 0



Womens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 171.0 505.0 10

2 Cambree  Lawler Remington High School 179.7 475.0 8

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 425.0 6

4 Terrin Fewin Bluestem High School 172.0 360.0 4

5 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.6 325.0 2

6 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 305.0 1


